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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 SREELEKHA.S K SREEKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KONDATTU, 
Thirumarady, 
Thirumarady, 

Thirumarady, 686662, 
Muvattupuzha

  

2 13/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI.S K SREEKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KONDATTU, 
Thirumarady, 
Thirumarady, 

Thirumarady, 686662, 
Muvattupuzha

  

3 13/01/2026 ANASA BENNY BENNY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KARINTHAKARAKUZHIYIL, 
EDAYAR, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
EDAYAR P O, 686662, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

4 13/01/2026 LICEY BABU BABU CHERIAN  
(HSBN)

11/458 AASTHA 
HOUSE, 

PULICKAMALY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 
PULICKAMALY P O, 

682314, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

5 13/01/2026 Lissy Babu Babu E V (HSBN) Edathiparambil, 
Perumpadavom, Elanji, 

Perumpadavom, 
686665, Muvattupuzha

  

6 13/01/2026 Sanoop E B Babu E V (FTHR) Edathiparambil, 
Perumpadavom, Elanji, 

Perumpadavom, 
686665, Muvattupuzha

  

7 13/01/2026 Aabel Giffin Giffin Jacob (FTHR) Padinjaredathu, 
Mannathoor, 
Thirumarady, 

Mannathoor, 686667, 
Muvattupuzha

  

8 13/01/2026 BABU CHERIAN K C PAILY (FTHR) 7/281 
KUNNATHUKUZHIYIL 

HOUSE, 
THALACODE, 

KANAYANNOOR, 
THALACODE P O, 

682314, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

9 13/01/2026 THAMPI MATHEW MATHAI (FTHR) 9 MANGALASSERIL, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

10 13/01/2026 T N REMESAN T K NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

9/488, THATHODATH, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 
CHOTTANIKKARA, 
THALACODE P O, 

682314, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

11 13/01/2026 SHAJI KV VAKKACHAN (FTHR) 310, Priyadarshini road, 
kureekad, 

thiruvankulam, 682305, 
piravom

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

12 13/01/2026 Asha MAthew Giffin JAcob (HSBN) Padinjaredathu, 
Mannathoor, 
Thirumarady, 

Mannathoor, 686667, 
Muvattupuzha

  

13 13/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR P V E M VIJAYAN 
MENON (FTHR)

SREEKRISHNA 
NIVAS, EDACHERY 

MALA NEAR 
VATTAPPARAMBU, 

KANAYANNUR, 
ERUVELI P O, 682305, 

KANAYANNUR

  

14 13/01/2026 PAULOSE K O OUSEPH (FTHR) 05/477/A KARUVELIL, 
KORENCHIRA, 

MULANTHURUTHY, 
VETTICKAL, 682314, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

15 13/01/2026 SUMATHY 
RAMESAN 

RAMESAN T K 
(HSBN)

9/488, THATHEDATH, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 
CHOTTANIKKARA, 
THALACODE P O, 

682314, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

16 13/01/2026 JAMES V V  LISY DEVASSY 
(WIFE)

VATTANATTU 
HOUSE, 

THURUTHIKKARA, 
EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 
PAINGARAPPILLY P 

O, 682314, 
KANAYANNUR

  

17 13/01/2026 SERIN  ISSAC ELDHOSE P C (HSBN) PERUMKULATHIL, 
EZHAKKARANAD, 

MANEED, 
EZHAKKARANAD P 
O, 682308, PIRAVOM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

18 13/01/2026 VINOD C NAIR CHANDRASEKHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

SUDARSANA, 
VELIYANAD, 

EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 
VELIYANAD, 682313, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

19 13/01/2026 Sethulakshmy  Sivadas Akshai  saji (HSBN) Nirappel, pazhoor, 
piravom, pazhoor, 

686664, muvattupuzha

  

20 13/01/2026 VISMAYA P S BALU T M (HSBN) THEKKECHIRA, 
CHOTTANIKKARA, 

KUREEKKAD, 
CHOTTANIKKARA, 

682312, PIRAVOM

  

21 13/01/2026 ALEYKUTTY JOSEPH (HSBN) MECHERIL, 
PAZHOOR, 
PIRAVOM, 

PAZHOOR, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

22 13/01/2026 George C C C U Cherian (FTHR) Chelliyampurathu Hou, 
Kizhumuri, 

Ramamangalam, 
Kizhumury  P O, 

686663, Muvattupuzha

  

23 13/01/2026 KRISHNA ANIL ANIL D (FTHR) KUDILINGAL, 
VAYALIL CROSS 

ROAD, 
THIRUVAMKULAM, 
THIRUVAMKULAM, 
682305, KANAYANUR

  

24 13/01/2026 LISY DEVASSY JAMES V V (HSBN) VATTNATTU HOUSE, 
THURUTHIKKARA, 

EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 
PAINGARAPPILLY P 

O, 682314, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

25 13/01/2026 JOSEPH THOMAS (FTHR) MECHERIL, 
PAZHOOR, 
PIRAVOM, 

PAZHOOR, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

26 13/01/2026 CHINNAMMA PAULOSE K O (HSBN) 05/477/A KARUVELIL, 
KORENCHIRA, 

MULANTHURUTHY, 
VETTICKAL, 682314, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

27 13/01/2026 SARANYA SASI SASI P N (FTHR) 10/50 PARAPPATTU, 
MEMUGHOM, 

MANEED, MANEED P 
O, 686664, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

28 13/01/2026 Jerry M John John M. S. (FTHR) Mecheril House, 
Vezhaparambu, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Mulanthuruthy, 682314, 
Kanayannur

  

29 13/01/2026 Shaly George George C C (HSBN) Chelliyampurathu Hou, 
Kizhumury, 

Ramamangalam, 
Kizhumury P O, 

686663, Muvattupuzha

  

30 13/01/2026 P C CHACKO CHANDY (FTHR) PERUMKULATHIL, 
EZHAKKARANAD, 

MANEED, 
EZHAKKARANAD P 
O, 682308, PIRAVOM

  

31 13/01/2026 BASIL BABU BABU (FTHR) KARIKULATHIL, 
PIRAMADOM, 

ONAKKOOR, NORTH 
PIRAMADOM, 686667, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

32 13/01/2026 ANUSHA DAS KARUNADAS (FTHR) 10/135A 
VANDANANICKAL, 

ELANJI, ELANJI, 
ELANJI, 686665, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

33 13/01/2026 LOVELY JOSEPH JOSEPH (HSBN) MANACKAPARAMBIL, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

34 13/01/2026 Ashik A Ashok Kumar T N 
(FTHR)

Hridyam Thamarasseril, 
Near Chinmaya 

Foundation, Veliyanad, 
Edakkattuvayal P O, 
682313, Kanayannur

  

35 13/01/2026 Annie Jacob Jacob Koshy (HSBN) Valayil House, 
Koothattukulam, 
Koothattukulam, 
Koothattukulam, 

686662, Muvattupuzha

  

36 13/01/2026 Aleykutty PA PAULOSE (HSBN) Parakkottil, 
Anchelpetty, Onakkoor, 
Anchelpetty, 686667, 

Muvattupuzha

  

37 13/01/2026 Cherian C George George C C (FTHR) Chelliyampurathu Hou, 
Kizhumury, 

Ramamangalam, 
Kizhumury P O, 

686663, Muvattupuzha

  

38 13/01/2026 Philby  Abraham Leelamma (MTHR) Pulikkottil, Poomattom 
Road, Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy P O, 
682314, Kanayannur

  

39 13/01/2026 Dazy P Paul PA Paulose (FTHR) Parakkottil, 
Anchelpetty, Onakkoor, 
Anchelpetty, 686667, 

Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

40 13/01/2026 Deepa Kalarickal Joby N T (HSBN) Njaliyath, Gandhinagar, 
Kureekkadu, Kureekad 

P O, 682305, 
Kanayannoor

  

41 13/01/2026 CELIN  JOSE 
MATHEW

MATHEW  C P (HSBN) CHITTINAPPILLI 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVAMKULAM, 
THIRUVAMKULAM, 
THIRUVAMKULAM, 

682305, 
KANAYANNUR

  

42 13/01/2026 Valsa Paul Poulose (FTHR) Parakkoottil, 
Anchelpetty, Onakkoor, 
Anchelpetty, 686667, 

Muvattupuzha

  

43 13/01/2026 MARY PAILY (HSBN) KOOPPARAYIL, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

44 13/01/2026 LEELA MADHAVAN AJESH (OTHR) Parasseril, Mannathoor, 
Thirumarady, 

Mannathoor, 686667, 
Piravom

  

45 13/01/2026 SONY PAUL P I PAILY (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, MANEED, 

EZHAKKARANADU 
NORTH, 

EZHAKKARANAD, 
682308, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

46 13/01/2026 AMALU SCARIA TINU K U (HSBN) KARIMBUMKATTIL, 
KALAMPOOR, 

PIRAVOM, 
KALAMPOOR, 

686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

47 13/01/2026 SOMADAS P P PRBHAKARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

05/198 PACHERIL, 
ELANJI, ELANJI, 

MUTHOLAPURAM, 
686665, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

48 13/01/2026 SRAVAN THOMAS THOMAS PHILIP 
(FTHR)

Memana, Amballoor, 
Amballoor, Amballoor, 

682315, Kanayannur

  

49 13/01/2026 Latha Ramadas Ramadas M K (HSBN) 3/295 A, 
Madathiparambil House, 

Udayakavala, 
Kureekkad P O, 

Kureekkad, 682305, 
Kanayannur

  

50 13/01/2026 SUMI SUSAN 
GEORGE 

LOVELY GEORGE 
(MTHR)

389 ,KOLLINAL 
PARETHADATHIL, 

EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 
EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 
EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 

682313, 
KANAYANNUR

  

51 13/01/2026 ASHISH GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) Kandathil 
Puthenpurayil, 
Chorakuzhy, 

Koothattukulam, 
Koothattukulam, 

686662, Muvattupuzha

  

52 13/01/2026 Sumithra S Suresh C (FTHR) 367A, Vadakkekonath, 
Amballoor, 

Kanjiramattom, 682317, 
Kanayanur

  

53 13/01/2026 ELIZABETH MARIA 
ELDHO 

ELDHO K PAUL 
(FTHR)

NADUVILEKARIKULATHIL, 
PIRAMADOM, 

ONAKKOOR, NORTH 
PIRAMADOM, 686667, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

54 13/01/2026 Alan Joby Joby N T (FTHR) Njaliyath, Gandhinagar, 
KUREEKKADU, 

Kureekad P O, 682305, 
Kanayannoor

  

55 13/01/2026 AIVY SONY SONY PAUL (HSBN) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

EZHAKKARANAD 
NORTH, MANEED, 
EZHAKKARANAD, 

682308, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

56 13/01/2026 ALICE JOSE JOSE MATHEW 
(HSBN)

VELIYATHUMALIL 
(THANNICKALTHATTEL), 

ELANJI, ELANJI, 
PERUMPADAVOM, 

686665, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

57 13/01/2026 THAMPI  PAUL  JENNY  THAMPI 
(WIFE)

MUTTATHOTTIL, 
POLY CARPUS 

NAGAR, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

682314, 
KANAYANNUR

  

58 13/01/2026 GANGA DAMODAR PACHU 
MURALEEDHARAN 

N P (HSBN)

NIRAPPIL 
PUTHENPURAYIL, 

ELANJI, 
MUTHOLAPURAM, 

ELANJI, 
MUTHOLAPURAM, 

686665, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

59 13/01/2026 RAJENDRAN N S SIVASANKARAN 
(FTHR)

NJALIPEEDIKAYIL, 
ONAKKOOR, 
ONAKKOOR, 

ONAKKOOR, 686667, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

60 13/01/2026 MERIN MOHAN MOHAN P M (FTHR) THARAMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, PAZHOOR 
EAST, PIRAVOM, 
PIRAVOM, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

61 13/01/2026 ANNAMOL SAJI SAJI DAVID (FTHR) PONNAMKUZHIYIL, 
Pulickamaly, 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Arakkunnam, 682313, 

Kanayannoor

  

62 13/01/2026 AFSABI ABU (FTHR) PUNNAKKATTU 
PARAMBU, 

KALAMPOOR, 
PIRAVOM, 

KALAMPOOR P O, 
686664, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

63 13/01/2026 SANTHA RAJENDRAN (HSBN) NJALIPEEDIKAYIL, 
ONAKKOOR, 
ONAKKOOR, 

ONAKKOOR, 686667, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

64 13/01/2026 Asha Ealias Leela (MTHR) Puthenpurackal, 
Chengolapadam, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Mulanthuruthy, 682314, 
Kanayannoor

  

65 13/01/2026 AMBILY PRAVEEN PRAVEEN KELATH 
MADHAVAN (HSBN)

KUDILINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVAMKULAM, 
THIRUVAMKULAM, 
THIRUVAMKULAM, 

682305, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

66 13/01/2026 RAFEEQ S SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PUNNAKKATTU 
PARANBU, 

KALAMPOOR, 
PIRAVOM, 

KALAMPOOR P O, 
686664, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

67 13/01/2026 MARY JOSEPH 
MORAIS 

ROY ULAHANNAN 
(HSBN)

167  ALUMKAL, 
OLIYAPPURAM, 
THIRUMARADY, 
OLIYAPPURAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

68 13/01/2026 ALEENAMOL SAJI SAJI DAVID (FTHR) PONNAMKUZHIYIL, 
Pulickamaly, 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Arakkunnam, 682313, 

Kanayannoor

  

69 13/01/2026 Maria Grace  V J Basil Kunjumon (HSBN) Edayakudilil, 
Oliyappuram, 
Thirumarady, 

oliyappuram, 686662, 
Muvattupuzha

  

70 13/01/2026 sumathi mohanan ANOOP  MOHANAN  
(OTHR)

126/kallolickal house, 
vadakara, 

koothattukulam, 
oliyappuram, 686662, 

piravom

  

71 13/01/2026 SHEFEEQUE P S SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PUNNAKKATTU 
PARANBU, 

KALAMPOOR, 
PIRAVOM, 

KALAMPOOR P O, 
686664, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

72 13/01/2026 SIGI SUNNY P K SUNNY (HSBN) 9/236-A PULICKIYIL, 
ELANJI, ELANJI, 
ELANJI, 686665, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

73 13/01/2026 Mekha Venugopal Shajith S (HSBN) Muchakkal Parambil H, 
Koothattukulam, 
Koothattukulam, 
Koothattukulam, 

686662, Muvattupuzha

  

74 13/01/2026 Jerin Joy Joy T O (FTHR) Thokalomkottil, 
Ezhakkaranad, Maneed, 

Ezhakkaranad South, 
682308, Muvattupuzha

  

75 13/01/2026 MANOJ DAVID (FTHR) NJARATHADATHIL, 
MANEED, MANEED, 

MANEED, 686664, 
PIRAVOM

  

76 13/01/2026 Varada J Jayachandran (FTHR) Anandabhavanam, 
Namakkuzhy, Piravom, 

Mulakulam North, 
686664, Muvattupuzha

  

77 13/01/2026 SHAJIMON K K M KUNJAPPAN 
(FTHR)

4/416-A, KEILAH, 
KORANCHIRA, 

MULANTHURUTHY, 
VETTICKAL P O, 

682314, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

78 13/01/2026 SAKARLA MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) 186,MATTAMMEL, 
VATTUKKUNNU, 

CHOTTANIKKARA, 
CHOTTANIKKARA, 

682312, PIRAVOM

  

79 13/01/2026 Karthyayani Divyamol (OTHR) Kulathumkuzhiyil, 
Arakkunnam, 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, 682313, 

Kanayannoor

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

80 13/01/2026 AMMINI A K K P 
BHARATHARAJAN 

(HSBN)

14/36 G KARTHIKA 
KOTTAPURATHU, 

NAMBOORISHANMALA 
ROAD, KUREEKAD, 

KUREEKAD P O, 
682305, 

KANAYANNUR

  

81 13/01/2026 Sulochana Mohandas Mohandas K N  (HSBN) 3/483 E Kattamballi, 
Kanichira Colony, 

Kureekad, Kureekad P 
O, 682305, Kanayannoor

  

82 13/01/2026 K D THOMAS DEVASIA (FTHR) 512/ARANGATHU, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

83 13/01/2026 JEENA MANOJ (HSBN) NJARATHADATHIL, 
MANEED, MANEED, 

MANEED, 686664, 
PIRAVOM

  

84 13/01/2026 THOMAS C D DEVASYA (FTHR) KORAMANGALATH, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

85 13/01/2026 MERCY GEORGE SHAJIMON K (HSBN) 4/416-A, KEILAH, 
KORANCHIRA, 

MULANTHURUTHY, 
VETTICKAL P O, 

682314, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

86 13/01/2026 ALICE THOMAS THOMAS C D (HSBN) KORAMANGALATH, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

87 13/01/2026 ALBERT AUGUSTINE 
BABU 

BABU PAUL (FTHR) POOCHALILPUTHENPURAYIL, 
OLIYAPPURAM P O, 

THIRUMARADY, 
OLIYAPPURAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

88 13/01/2026 AKHILA PETER PETER V PAUL 
(FTHR)

VALATHARA, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

KALAMPOOR P O, 
686664, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

89 13/01/2026 MARIA JOHN ALEN JOHN (HSBN) PUTHUMANA, 
RAMAMANGALAM, 
RAMAMANGALAM, 
RAMAMANGALAM, 

686663, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

90 13/01/2026 C G SREEKUMAR GOVINDA  MENON 
(FTHR)

3/84 ANUGRAHA, 
KANICHIRA, 
KUREEKAD, 

KUREEKAD P O, 
682305, 

KANAYANNUR

  

91 13/01/2026 BIBIN VASU VASU (FTHR) EDATTUKUNNEL, 
EDAYAR, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
EDAYAR P O, 686662, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

92 13/01/2026 SHINY N GEORGE KUNJAVIRACHEN V 
C (HSBN)

VADAKKEL, 
OLIYAPPURAM, 
THIRUMARADY, 

OLIYAPPURAM P O, 
686662, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

93 13/01/2026 PAULSON PETER PETER V PAUL 
(FTHR)

VALATHARA, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

KALAMPOOR P O, 
686664, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

94 13/01/2026 JAYASREE VIJAYAN SYAMKUMAR P S 
(HSBN)

PULIYANAL, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

95 13/01/2026 Ani Ittan Kunjumon K O (HSBN) 5/410A, 
Kizhakkeponnattu, 
Ramamangalam, 
Ramamangalam, 
Ramamangalam, 

686663, Muvattupuzha

  

96 13/01/2026 MINNU ROY JACOB K  (HSBN) VADAKKEL, 
OLIYAPPURAM, 
THIRUMARADY, 

OLIYAPPURAM P O, 
686662, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

97 13/01/2026 REGHU V A ACHUTHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KOONAMPARAMBIL, 
ERUVELY, 

KANAYANNUR, 
CHOTTANIKKARA P 

O, 682312, 
KANAYANNUR

  

98 13/01/2026 ANU JOY JILL RAJAN (HSBN) THALIYAPARAMBIL, 
MANNATHOOR, 
THIRUMARADY, 
MANNATHOOR, 

686667, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

99 13/01/2026 SYAMKUMAR P S SIVASANKARAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

PULIYANAL, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

100 13/01/2026 REENA  DENNY DENNY C  
KURISSINGAL (HSBN)

KURISSINGAL, 
MEMMUGHAM, 

MANEED, MANEED, 
686664, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

101 13/01/2026 MERIN P SABU RUFUS SIMON 
VARUGHESE (HSBN)

4/376- B, 
NEDUMANNIL, 

MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

VETTICKAL P O, 
682314, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

102 13/01/2026 BINDU P G HARIDAS K G (HSBN) KARAPPILLIL, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

PAZHOOR P O, 
686664, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

103 13/01/2026 Lijo Kurian P C Kurian (FTHR) PATTARUMADATHIL, 
PIRAMADOM, 

ONAKKOOR, NORTH 
PIRAMADOM, 686667, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

104 13/01/2026 SUSAN SAKARLA SAKARLA MATHEW 
(HSBN)

186,MATTAMMEL, 
VATTUKKUNNU, 

CHOTTANIKKARA, 
CHOTTANIKKARA, 

682312, PIRAVOM

  

105 13/01/2026 ABIN SAJU K V SAJU (FTHR) 32 
KALAMATTAMKARA, 

OLIYAPPURAM, 
THIRUMARADY, 
OLIYAPPURAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

106 13/01/2026 Nidhinkumar  N Radhamani P K (MTHR) Kavinisseriyil, 
Memukham, maneed, 

Maneed, 686664, 
Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

107 13/01/2026 BENNY 
ULAHANNAN 

MATHAI 
ULAHANNAN (FTHR)

KEERIMOLEL, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

PERUMPILLY P O, 
682314, PIRAVOM

  

108 13/01/2026 GAUTHAM KRISHNA 
R 

M B RAVINDRAN 
(FTHR)

MALIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANAYANNUR, 
CHOTTANIKKARA, 
CHOTTANIKKARA, 

682312, 
KANAYANNUR

  

109 13/01/2026 Smruthy  K R NIKETH  KRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

PUTHUVAMANA, 
ARAYANKAVU, 

KULAYETTIKKARA, 
KULAYETTIKKARA, 

682317, 
KANAYANNUR

  

110 13/01/2026 LOVELIMMA 
THOMAS 

BENNY 
ULAHANNAN (HSBN)

KEERIMOLEL, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

PERUMPILLY P O, 
682314, PIRAVOM

  

111 13/01/2026 AMAL JOHN BENNY BENNY 
ULAHANNAN (FTHR)

KEERIMOLEL, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

PERUMPILLY P O, 
682314, PIRAVOM

  

112 13/01/2026 SRUTHY SARA 
THOMAS

LEELA THOMAS 
(MTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 

ERNAKULAM, 
MARITHAZHAM P O, 

682315, PIRAVOM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

113 13/01/2026 LALY C G RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

CHENNARAVELIL, 
ARAYANKAVU, 

THOTTARA, 
AMBALLUR, 

KULAYETTIKKARA 
P O, 682317, 

KANAYANNUR

  

114 13/01/2026 Vineeth Issac Issac John (FTHR) Varanattu House, 
Kanjiramattom, 

Amballor, 
Kanjiramattom, 682315, 

Kanayannur

  

115 13/01/2026 Anand John Varghese Varghese T J (FTHR) Thenilath House, 
Puthumanakkavu Road, 

Vezhaparamb, 
Mulamthuruthy, 
Mulamthuruthy, 

682314, Kanayannur

  

116 13/01/2026 NIYA THOMAS THOMAS VARGHESE 
P (FTHR)

Parayil House, 
Vattukunnu, 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, 682314, 

Kanayannur

  

117 13/01/2026 Sneha Paul Vineeth Issac (HSBN) Varanattu House, 
Kanjiramattom, 

Amballor, 
Kanjiramattom, 682315, 

Kanayannur

  

118 13/01/2026 JOSEPH NEBU NEBU JOSEPH (FTHR) VETTICKAPARAMBIL, 
EDAYAR, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
EDAYAR, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

119 13/01/2026 MANJESH 
AVIRACHEN

AVIRACHEN (FTHR) 23/297, 
EDATTUKUNNEL 

HOUSE, 
KIZHAKOMBU P O, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KIZHAKOMBU, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

120 13/01/2026 TEENA MARIA SHAJI SHAJI P Y (FTHR) Puthoor, Pulickamaly 
Road, Mulanthuruthy, 
Arakkunnam, 682313, 

Kanayannoor

  

121 13/01/2026 ARCHANA  ANIL ANIL P PANICKER 
(FTHR)

Mannumkal House, LBS 
Road, Thiruvamkulam, 

Thiruvamkulam, 
682305, Kanayannur

  

122 13/01/2026 SHRUTHY.S DILEEP DILEEP 
PRABHAKARAN 

(HSBN)

7F, ASSET 
CHANDELIER, 

WATER TANK ROAD, 
THURUVANKULAM, 
IRIMPANAM, 682309, 

KANAYANNUR

  

123 13/01/2026 TINTU SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) 310, Priyadarshini road, 
kureekad, 

thiruvankulam, 682305, 
piravom

  

124 13/01/2026 DILEEP 
PRABHAKARAN

SHRUTHY S DILEEP 
(WIFE)

7F, ASSET 
CHANDELIER, 

WATER TANK ROAD, 
THURUVANKULAM, 
IRIMPANAM, 682309, 

KANAYANNUR

  

125 13/01/2026 HARI NARAYAN V Vidukumar B (FTHR) Kovilakathu Harisree, 
Kureekkad, Kureekkad, 

Kureekkad, 682306, 
Kanayanoor

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

126 13/01/2026 LERINE MANOJ MANOJ N T (FTHR) NALIYATH HOUSE, 
PERUMPILLY P.O, 

MULANTHURUTHY, 
PERUMPILLY, 

682314, 
KANNAYANOOR

  

127 13/01/2026 VARGHESE SHERRY SHERRY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

Moolethadathil, 
Paingarappilly, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Arakkunnam, 682313, 
Kanayannoor

  

128 13/01/2026 Sagar Shaji Shaji Kuriakose (FTHR) 179/A Aroopala House, 
Ooramana, Memury, 

Ooramana P O, 686663, 
Muvattupuzha

  

129 13/01/2026 Uma M Murali M J Murali (FTHR) Maymala Mana, 
Arayankavu, Keechery, 
Kulayettikara, 682317, 

Kanayannur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


